10.

11.

12.

13.

TOWN OF WHITEWOOD
COUNCIL MEETING
March 17" @ 7:00 pm

Call to Order
Minutes
Business Arising from Minutes-
Facility Operations Manager- @7:00 pm
Delegates -
Correspondence — Letter- SGI- Business Recognition
- Letter- Bio-Forest
- Letter- Trent Davenport- resignation Housing Board
- Letter- Whitewood Volunteer Fire Department
- Letter- Whitewood Curling Club
- Letter- SUMA- MCDP
- Thank you- Legion
Administrator’s Report-
Accounts — Bank Reconciliation Feb & Financial Statement
Reports-
Old Business: - Septic tank for Co-op
New Business - Tender for Water to Co-op
- Snow removal
- Call A Tech- computer
- Tax Arrears listing for paper

- In Camera

Adjourn



